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 928,898

AVN

DFSM

EFERT

GGGL

HASCOL

ILP

KAPCO

PPL

PRL

PTC

SSGC

WTL

AVANCEON LTD

DEWAN FAROOQUE SPINNING MILLS LTD.

ENGRO FERTILIZERS LIMITED

GHANI GLOBAL GLASS LIMITED

HASCOL PETROLEUM LIMITED

INTERLOOP LIMITED

KOT ADDU POWER

PAK PETROLEUM LTD.

PAKISTAN REFINERY LTD.

PAKISTAN TELECOMMUNICATION COMPANY L

SUI SOUTHERN GAS COMPANY LIMITED.

WORLDCALL TELECOM LTD
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 8.89
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 40.54

 29.77

 76.22

 17.64

 6.32

 10.29

 1.24

 41,103

 14,198
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 31,297

 84,332

 149

 133,389

 155,404

 41,091

 181,697

 28,693

 48.19

 2.30

 75.95

 5.63

 4.85

 41.35

 26.46

 71.62

 14.81

 5.59

 9.07

 1.14

Client Total :

 750

 5,500

 1,480

 10,500

 5,500

 2,080

 5

 1,750

 8,810

 6,500

 17,653

 23,200

 36,143

 12,650

 112,406

 59,115

 26,675

 86,008

 132

 125,335

 130,476

 36,335

 160,113

 26,448

 83,728  811,836

 83,728  811,836

(4,960)

(1,548)

(11,786)

(34,240)

(4,622)

 1,676 

(17)

(8,054)

(24,928)
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(2,245)
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